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Windsor activity guide

Recreation &amp; Recreation Services 599 Matianuck AvenueWindsor, CT 06095 (860) 285-1990 Contact Details Hello time traveler! This article is 1575 days old. The information listed below is probably outdated and has been retained for archival purposes. The autumn edition of the Windsor City Activity Guide is now available in print
and online, and registration for programs and activities is ongoing. The Activity Guide has a complete list of leisure programs, schedules and prices with something for everyone, including swimming, regardless of age or level of activity. The guide also provides important information about the facilities, including a map of locations, pricing
for rentals and all amenities to enjoy. The article continues under the local sponsor message Visit reconnect.ca or citywindsor.ca online, or call 311 for more details. City of Windsor Fall 2019 Activity Guide : Page 1 MenuPage ViewContents ViewAdvertisersWebsite NextLibrary Register online phone: 970-674-3500 In Person / Mail:
Community Recreation Center 250 N 11th Street Windsor CO 80550 • Department of Recreation main phone 707-838-1260• Senior 50+ Programs &amp; Programs Aquatics - Erin Stroud estroud@townofwindsor.com• Special Events - Hilary Dunn hdunn@townofwindsor.com• Youth Programs - Mattea Belmonte
mbelmonte@townofwindsor.com• Preschool &amp; Adult Programs - Maureen Landwehr mlandwehr@townofwindsor.com• Park Rentals &amp; Adult Sports – Mike Kovanis mkovanis@townofwindsor.com• Facility Rentals &amp; General Questions – Martha Weaver mweaver@townofwindsor.com• Park Maintenance Questions – Denise
Alcala dalcala@townofwindsor.com To stay up to date, follow the city of Windsor on Facebook www.facebook.com/TownofWindsorFanIf you have questions about the public health emergency, please visit: www.socoemergency.org or call 2-1-1.Page 2
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